
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 4th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2021

NameRegistration #

ABS461 ACB412 ACT314 ACT414 ACT415 ECO422

Advanced Business 

Statistics

Application of Computer to 

Business

Principles of Accounting-II Business Taxation Principles of Cost 

Accounting

Development Economics
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IS/B.Com/S-18/M/A/036 Muhammad Haris - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 3 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 6 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3036 Rashid Iqbal - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2623 Maria Riaz (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2645 Syed Suleman - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2709 Chaudhary Muhammad Saifullah - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 25 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2710 Daniyal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2735 Mujahid Khan - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2739 Raja Dilawar Zaman (RL Fee. Def. - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2803 Abdul Sattar - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2818 Muhammad Ahmad Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2819 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1002 Ameer Hamza - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - 4 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1007 Baber Hussain - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 35 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1028 Syed Umer Shahzad - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1065 Kashif Khan - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 14 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 6 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/402 Abid Anayat - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/403 Abu Bakar Siddique - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/404 Adil Murtaza - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/405 Anas Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/406 Areeba Bibi - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/407 Ayesha Maqbool - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/411 Dayasam Abbas - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/415 Farah Ghaffar - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/416 Hamza Ahmed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 35 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/417 Hamza Habib Zada 23 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 38 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/420 Iqra Anwar - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/422 Jawahir Abbas - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/423 Kainat Zahra - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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FIN313 HRM306 HRM413 IT316 MGT303 MKT416

Introduction to Money and 

Banking

Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology

Principles of Human 

Resourse Management

Orientation to Computer 

Concepts

Introduction to Business Principles of Marketing
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IS/B.Com/S-18/M/A/036 Muhammad Haris - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3036 Rashid Iqbal - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2623 Maria Riaz (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2645 Syed Suleman - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2709 Chaudhary Muhammad Saifullah - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2710 Daniyal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2735 Mujahid Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2739 Raja Dilawar Zaman (RL Fee. Def. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2803 Abdul Sattar - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2818 Muhammad Ahmad Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2819 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1002 Ameer Hamza - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1007 Baber Hussain - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1028 Syed Umer Shahzad - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1065 Kashif Khan - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/402 Abid Anayat - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/403 Abu Bakar Siddique - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/404 Adil Murtaza - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/405 Anas Ali - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/406 Areeba Bibi - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/407 Ayesha Maqbool - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/411 Dayasam Abbas - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/415 Farah Ghaffar - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/416 Hamza Ahmed - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/417 Hamza Habib Zada - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/420 Iqra Anwar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/422 Jawahir Abbas - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/423 Kainat Zahra - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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QNT305 UR301 (A)

Business Mathematics Pakistan Studies
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IS/B.Com/S-18/M/A/036 Muhammad Haris - - - - - - - - 0.67 2.02

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3036 Rashid Iqbal - - - - - - - - 1.83 2.26

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2623 Maria Riaz (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.78

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.54

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2645 Syed Suleman - - - - - - - - 3.17 2.82

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2709 Chaudhary Muhammad Saifullah - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.06

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2710 Daniyal - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.72

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2735 Mujahid Khan - - - - - - - - 2.64 2.75

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2739 Raja Dilawar Zaman (RL Fee. Def. - - - - - - - - 1.08 2.00

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2803 Abdul Sattar - - - - - - - - 1.75 2.34

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2818 Muhammad Ahmad Qureshi - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.66

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2819 Muhammad Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 3.06

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1002 Ameer Hamza - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.66

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1007 Baber Hussain - - - - - - - - 1.42 1.93

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1028 Syed Umer Shahzad - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.88

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1065 Kashif Khan - - - - - - - - 0.67 1.94

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/402 Abid Anayat - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.32

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/403 Abu Bakar Siddique - - - - - - - - 0.67 2.22

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/404 Adil Murtaza - - - - - - - - 3.17 3.40

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/405 Anas Ali - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.18

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/406 Areeba Bibi - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.96

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/407 Ayesha Maqbool - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.80

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/411 Dayasam Abbas - - - - - - - - 2.83 2.98

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/415 Farah Ghaffar - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.96

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/416 Hamza Ahmed - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.90

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/417 Hamza Habib Zada - - - - - - - - 1.64 2.15

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/420 Iqra Anwar - - - - - - - - 2.83 3.10

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/422 Jawahir Abbas - - - - - - - - 2.50 3.18

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/423 Kainat Zahra - - - - - - - - 3.17 3.28
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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NameRegistration #

ABS461 ACB412 ACT314 ACT414 ACT415 ECO422

Advanced Business 

Statistics

Application of Computer to 

Business

Principles of Accounting-II Business Taxation Principles of Cost 

Accounting

Development Economics
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IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/424 Laraib Sabir - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/425 Mahvia Ruban - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/427 Mubashir Nadeem - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/429 Muhammad Adrees - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/430 Muhammad Ali - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/432 Muhammad Awais - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/433 Muhammad Awais Ud Din - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 36 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/434 Muhammad Hamid Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/437 Muhammad Rashid Khan - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 35 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/438 Muhammad Ukasha Mujahid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/439 Muhammad Umer - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/440 Muhammad Waqas - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/441 Muqaddas Noor - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/442 Nisar Ali - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/443 Obaid Masih - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/444 Rabia Kiran - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/445 Raja Fahad Ali - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/446 Raja Hamaiz - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 29 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/448 Saif Ullah Khan - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/449 Sana Bint E Sohrab - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/451 Sarmad Khan - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/452 Shahzaib - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/454 Syed Abdullah Shah Hamdani - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/456 Taimoor Arshad - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/459 Tayyaba Nisar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/461 Usama Ameer Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/462 Yasir Nazir - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5
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FIN313 HRM306 HRM413 IT316 MGT303 MKT416

Introduction to Money and 

Banking

Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology

Principles of Human 

Resourse Management

Orientation to Computer 

Concepts

Introduction to Business Principles of Marketing
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IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/424 Laraib Sabir - - - - - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/425 Mahvia Ruban - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/427 Mubashir Nadeem - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/429 Muhammad Adrees - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/430 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/432 Muhammad Awais - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/433 Muhammad Awais Ud Din - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/434 Muhammad Hamid Khan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/437 Muhammad Rashid Khan - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/438 Muhammad Ukasha Mujahid - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/439 Muhammad Umer - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/440 Muhammad Waqas - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/441 Muqaddas Noor - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/442 Nisar Ali - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/443 Obaid Masih - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/444 Rabia Kiran - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/445 Raja Fahad Ali - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/446 Raja Hamaiz - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/448 Saif Ullah Khan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/449 Sana Bint E Sohrab - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/451 Sarmad Khan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/452 Shahzaib - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/454 Syed Abdullah Shah Hamdani - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/456 Taimoor Arshad - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/459 Tayyaba Nisar - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/461 Usama Ameer Khan - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/462 Yasir Nazir - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




